

Arman Holdings Limited

Registered Office : 419, Rajhans Heights, Mini Bazar, Varachha Road, Surat- 395006
 Email ID : amanholdingind@gmail.com Website : www.armanholdings.in
 CIN : L65993GJ1982PLC082961

Part - I Unaudited (Provisional) Financial Results for 1st Quarter Ending 30th June 2015 (Rs. in Lakhs)					
S. No.	Particulars	3 months ended	Previous 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Year to date figures as on
		30-Jun-15	31-Mar-15	30-Jun-14	31-Mar-15
		Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Audited
1	Income from Operations				
	(a) Gross Sales	68.57	38.46	10.71	77.83
	(b) Other Operating Income				
	Total Income from Operations	68.57	38.46	10.71	77.83
2	Expenses				
	(a) Purchases	66.69	37.15	10.32	75.34
	(b) Change in closing stock, finished goods, Work in progress and stock in trade				
	(c) Employee Cost	0.60	0.46	0.44	1.80
	(d) Other expenses	3.59	1.90	1.60	7.95
	(e) Capital Increase Expenses w/off		0.90		0.90
	(f) Processing Fees			5.62	5.62
	Total Expenses	70.88	40.42	17.99	91.61
3	Profit/loss from operation before other income, finance cost and exceptional items (1-2)	(2.31)	(1.96)	(7.28)	(13.79)
4	Other Income	3.40	6.92	3.27	16.77
5	Profit/loss from ordinary activities before finance cost and exceptional items (3+4)	1.09	4.96	(4.01)	2.99
6	Finance Cost				
7	Profit/loss from ordinary activities after finance cost but before exceptional items (5-6)	1.09	4.96	(4.01)	2.99
8	Exceptional Items				
9	Profit/loss from Ordinary activities before Tax (7-8)	1.09	4.96	(4.01)	2.99
10	Tax Expense		1.24		1.24
11	Net Profit/ loss from Ordinary activities after Tax (9-10)	1.09	3.72	(4.01)	1.75
12	Prior Period adjustments				
13	Net Profit/ Loss for the period (11-12)	1.09	3.72	(4.01)	1.75
14	Paid up equity share capital	521.05	521.05	521.05	521.05
15	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve				157.35
16	Face Value per Share (Rs.)	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
17	Earnings Per Share (Rs.)				
	(a) Basic	0.02	0.07	(0.08)	0.03
	(b) Diluted	0.02	0.07	(0.08)	0.03

Part II Select information for the 1st Quarter Ended 30/6/2015					
A	Particulars of Shareholding				
1	Public Shareholding				
	Number of Shares	3,921,100	3,921,100	3,921,100	3,921,100
	% of holding	75.25%	75.25%	75.25%	75.25%
2	Promoter & Promoter group Holding				
	A) Pledged/ Encumbered				
	Number of shares				
	Percentage of shares (as a% of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)				
	Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)				
	B) Non-Encumbered				
	Number of shares	1,289,400	1,289,400	1,289,400	1,289,400
	Percentage of shares (as a% of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	100%	100%	100%	100%
	Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	24.75%	24.75%	24.75%	24.75%

Notes:

- The above Unaudited (provisional) financial results for the quarter ended 30/06/2015 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 12/8/2015.
- Figures of the corresponding quarter/ year have been regrouped/ restated wherever necessary.
- Segment Revenue: Revenue for this quarter/ year comes from one activity, i.e., Income from Trading.

For ARMAN HOLDINGS LIMITED

Sd/-
 Deepak Kumar Babel
 Managing Director
 DIN : 05200110

Place : Surat
 Date : 12/08/2015

INVESTMENT

Nari R
CIN

Unaudited Stat

Sr. No.	Item
1	2
1.	a) Net Sales/Income from Oper b) Other Operating Income c) Total 1a + 1b
2.	Total Expenditure: a) Cost of Materials consumed b) Purchase of stock-in-trade c) Change in Inventories of finish work-in-process and stock-in- d) Employees benefits expense e) Depreciation & Amortisation f) Power & Fuel g) External Processing Cost h) Other Expenses i) Total Expenditure (2a to 2h)
3.	Profit from Operations before Ot Finance Costs and Exceptional I
4.	Other Income
5.	Profit before Finance Costs and
6.	Profit Before Finance Costs,D
7.	Finance Costs
8.	Profit after Finance Cost but bef
9.	Exceptional Items
10.	Profit from Ordinary Activities be
11.	Tax Expense: a) Current Tax b) Deferred Tax c) Earlier Years' Tax d) Total Tax Expense (11a to 11
12.	Net Profit from Ordinary Activitie
13.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Fi
14.	Reserves excluding revaluation
15.	Earnings Per Share, (Basic & D
16.	Public Shareholding : a) Number of Equity Shares b) Percentage of Shareholding
17.	Promoters and promoter group s a) Pledged/Encumbered - Number of shares b) Non-encumbered - Number of shares - % of shares (as % of total sha and promoter group) - % of shares (as a % of the tot company)

Notes :

- The above Unaudited Results were rev
- There was no exceptional/extraordinary
- The Company is engaged in Precision I
segment in accordance with Accounting
- During the quarter, no complaints were
There was no complaint pending at the
- Previous periods' figures have been reg

Date : 11.8.2015
 Place : Bhavnagar



UNIMERS INDIA LIMITED

Regd. Office: 2/2 TTC Indl. Area, D' Block, MIDC, Thane-Belapur Road, Navi Mumbai - 400703
 CIN: L99999MH1987PLC045372 Web Site - www.unimers.in E mail - investorservices@unimers.in
 UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2015

Rs. in Lakhs

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		UN-AUDITED	AUDITED *	UNAUDITED	AUDITED
		30th June-2015	31st March-2015	30th June-2014	31st March-2015

GLOBAL INFRATE

CIN: L65921

Regd. Office: 405, B Wing 4
 Off.Link Road, Andheri (W),
 Corp. Off.: No:14, 1st Floor, Rama
 Ph. No.

Email: asianlactf@gmail.com; W

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESU

Part I

Sl.